
2010 Oberfränkische Meisterschaft Freistil

Bad Berneck, 16.01.2010

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Oleg Strunz ASC Bindlach
4:00

02
SS 3:1

53
PS 7:1

34
 2  8  3 10 0 4.II

2 Iwan Schell TS Coburg
PS 6:0

31
PS 10:0

34
 2  6  4 16 1 2.I

3 Pascal Müller RSC Rehau
0:31

04
0:39

01
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

4 Salvatore Laporta TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid
SS 2:0

53
2:39

02
4:00

11
 1  6  1  3 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Nico Ganzleben ASC Bindlach
4:00

02
TÜ 13:0

43
4:00

04
 1  4  2 13 2 5.III

2 David Adler ASC Bindlach
PS 4:0

31
6:15

14
 1  4  3  8 0 3.II

3 Tobias Koppmeyer RSC Rehau
2:11

04
0:59

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Sergej Einik TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid
TÜ 12:0

43
PS 6:4

32
PS 5:0

31
 3 10  6 23 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Oleg Strunz - Salvatore Laporta

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Nico Ganzleben - Sergej Einik

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Salvatore Laporta TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid 0 6.01:00

Pool B 1 Nico Ganzleben ASC Bindlach 4 5.TÜ 0:14

Pool A 1 Oleg Strunz ASC Bindlach 0 4.02:51

Pool B 2 David Adler ASC Bindlach 4 3.TÜ 0:14

Pool A 2 Iwan Schell TS Coburg 0 2.04:00

Pool B 4 Sergej Einik TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid 3 1.PS 0:3
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